La3000a33a07

· .	(Requestor's Name	?)	
	(Address)		
_	(Address)		
	(City/State/Zip/Pho	one #)	
	` '	,	
PICK-UP	WAIT		MAIL
	(Business Entity N	ame)	
	(Document Numbe	er)	
	•	•	
Certified Copies	Certifica	ates of Status	
Certified Copies	_ Certifica	ics of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
•			

Office Use Only



700408490547

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 05/10/23

NAME: NW 40TH PROPERTY LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

160.00

COST:

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor			
CHDII	·	NW 40TH F	PROPERTY LLC	
SUBJE	.C1:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
			Mikael Cohen	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		8'	701 Wilshire Blvd	
			Address	
		Bes	verly Hills, CA 90211	
			ty/State and Zip Code aclc@ildicoinc.com	
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:	
	Mikael Cohe	n 310 at (
	Nan		ea Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclos	sed is a check for t	the following amount:		
□ \$ 12	25.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Maili	ng Address	Street Address	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, Fl. 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		ROPERTY LLC			
(Must co	intain the words "Limited Lia	ibility Company, "L.	L.C., or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal offi	ce of the Limited Lia	ibility Company is:		
Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
1901 POnce De Leon Blvd			ilshire Blvd		s
Coral Gables, FL 3	33134	Beverly	Hills, CA 90211	(0/23 ha	ء 3 2
another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	et address of the registered a		ED	61 01 0b	n n
	155 069	ce Plaza Drive - Ist	Floor		
	Florida street address (
	TALLAHASSEE	FLORIDA	32301		
	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registere place designated in this certification further agree to comply with the cam familiar with and accept the	ate, I hereby accept the appoi provisions of all statutes rele	ntment as registered : iting to the proper ar	agent and agree to act in this o ad complete performance of m	capacity. I y duties, and l	
	See Attached				
	Register	ed Agent's Signature	(REOUIRED)		

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
C	11 11 11 11 A
AMBR	NBR Investment Holdings LLC
	1901 Ponce De Leon Blvd Coral Gables, FL 33134
	Coral Gables, FL 33134
MGR	Jean Simonian
	1901 Ponce De Leon Blvd
	Coral Gables, FL 33134
MGR	Mikael Cohen
	1901 Ponce De Leon Blvd
	Coral Gables, FL 33134
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does to be current's effective date on the Department of the CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed nent of State's records.
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	- Jun Ch
	<u> </u>
	/ *
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is ex	xecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
This document is ex	a member or an authorized representative of a member. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. False information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
This document is ex	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Mikael Cohen
This document is ex	secuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 5/10/2023

ENTITY NAME: NW 40TH PROPERTY LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee. FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated